
Burgers

VEGETARIAN BURGERS (VEGAN 
UPON REQUEST)

 Falafel Burger (V)

Halloumi Burger
 

BEEF BURGER

Cheeseburger 

Smoked Bacon Cheeseburger

CHICKEN BURGERS

Buttermilk Southern Fried Chicken Burger
 
Buttermilk Smoked Bacon Chicken Burger

All Burgers are served in an Alex Gooch Brioche 

Bun with Mozzarella, Welsh Colliers and Red 

Leicester Cheese, Lettuce and chips

Our Vegan Burgers are served with vegan cheese

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

Vanilla Waffles

Belgiun Waffles topped with Local Vanilla Ice Cream,

Whipped Cream, Fresh Fruit, Chocolate Buttons, and

Lotus Biscoff Caramel Sauce.

Desserts

Vegan and Gluten-Free Brownie 

Topped with Vegan Whipped Cream

£6.50

£6.50

 

Dessert Special: 

DIY S'mores  - Toast your own marshmallows with 

biscuit and chocolate sauce   £7.50

Milkshakes
Chocolate  

Vanilla  

Strawberry 

Coffee 

Salted Caramel 

Amaretto 

All Made with Local Ice Cream topped 

with Whipped Cream and Sauce. 

 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Kids 

Menu

*Please speak to our staff about any dietary 

requirement and/or food allergy/intolerance  before 

ordering food and drink. Gluten and Dairy Free 

options are available. 


